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National Champion:

2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 23-26

Women's Smallbore Rifle

Silver Medalist:

Bronze Medalist:

FINAL Results
Sagen Maddalena
Katie Zaun
Virginia Thrasher

National Junior Champion:

Junior Silver Medalist:

Junior Bronze Medalist:

Last
Maddalena
Tucker
Zaun
Derting
Beard
Weisz
Thrasher
Gordon
Hemphill
Ossi
Perrin
White
Kreb
Brown

First
Sagen
Mary
Katie
Kristen
Sarah
Alison
Virginia
Abigail
Kristen
Cecelia
Natalie
Anne
Morgan
Malori

State
CA
FL
ND
OR
GA
MT

co
X
X
NJ

Mi
X
co
X

Category Dayl Day?2
OPEN 590 592
u21 589 589
u21 589 588
u21 588 586
OPEN 580 588
OPEN 584 588
OPEN 585 582
OPEN 584 584
OPEN 584 583
u21 586 584
u21 582 584
u21 581 584
u21 584 581
OPEN 578 587

T1
99
99
97
99
99
97
97
95
98
98
96
98
97
96

Katie Zaun
Mary Tucker
Cecelia Ossi

2
99
98
99
99
97
98
99
100
98
97
94
96
98
96

13
100
100
100
100
100
98
99
98
99
96
99
97
98
100

T4
100
100
99
100
100
99
99
99
99
99
99
97
99
99

15
98
100
98
93
99
98
96
96
96
94
96
97
92
95

98
96
95
96
97
97
96
97
95
95
97
96
95
92

1776
1771
1765
1761
1760
1759
1753
1753
1752
1749
1747
1746
1744
1743



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

103
159
105
187
135
160
204
138
121
110
244
118
120
220
131
117
256
201
221
238
219
115
234
170
145
128
144
197
206
190
163
183
151

Allan
Haverhill
Baldwin
McGhin
Dinh
Hays
Probst
Duncan
Charles
Black
Weilbacher
Butler
Camp
Spencer
Demerle
Butler
Lambdin
Passmore
Sralla
Walrath
Spanic
Burrow
Torrence
Kirk
Ewton
D'Souza
Ewine
Muzik
Riewe
Mick
Hoffman
Luk
Gratz

Stephanie
Jeanne
Isabella
Molly
Gracie
Julianna
Elizabeth
Marleigh
Rachae
Hannah
Anna
Bremen
Camryn
Elijah
Katrina
Bethany
M'Leah
Rylie
Briley
Emme
Lara
Addy
Megan
Alexis
Kenlee
Peninah
Jordyn
Claudia
Kayla
Charlotte
Nicolette
Cindy
Isabelle

CcT

OPEN
OPEN
u21
u21
u1s8
U18
u1s8
u21
u1s8
OPEN
OPEN
U18
u1s8
U18
u1s8
U18
u21
U18
ui15
U18
u21
OPEN
u1s8
u21
u1s8
u21
u1s8
U18
u1s8
u21
u1s8
INTL
u1s8

576
578
580
580
578
575
571
573
569
569
577
585
573
576
579
568
579
573
578
574
567
568
572
563
571
565
567
559
570
575
555
556
556

584
578
576
578
578
582
583
582
577
577
575
573
582
571
567
575
571
575
574
574
567
578
569
572
565
576
566
580
562
551
572
567
565

95
93
97
95
97
95
95
96
99
97
97
93
98
96
94
98
97
94
96
94
96
94
95
93
97
92
95
97
93
94
97
92
90

94
96
95
97
96
96
97
97
98
95
97
96
96
97
94
95
98
97
98
92
99
94
88
96
95
86
91
91
93
89
95
99
92

98
99
100
100
98
99
100
99
99
99
99
99
100
98
96
97
92
94
95
100
99
96
98
96
95
100
98
95
98
95
97
99
97

100
100
99
98
99
99
99
95
100
98
99
96
97
98
99
98
98
97
99
97
100
97
97
96
98
96
98
92
96
98
96
99
99

96
98
96
96
99
95
97
97
95
98
90
95
91
97
96
94
92
94
87
93
95
93
97
96
92
94
95
95
91
96
89
89
93

99
98
96
93
92
96
94
94
95
98
97
94
94
92
97
95
93
94
91
93
93
94
94
93
91
94
92
92
92
96
91
90
95

582
584
583
579
581
580
582
578
586
585
579
573
576
578
576
577
570
570
566
569
582
568
569
570
568
562
569
562
563
568
565
568
566

24
28
28
30
21
23
24
21
29
31
22
19
18
21
25
29
18
19
17
16
25
16
23
23
18
20
19
13
21
19
16
21
23

1742
1740
1739
1737
1737
1737
1736
1733
1732
1731
1731
1731
1731
1725
1722
1720
1720
1718
1718
1717
1716
1714
1710
1705
1704
1703
1702
1701
1695
1694
1692
1691
1687



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

179
158
239
213
134
249
247
222
182
112
217
162
240
157
172
166
218
137
255
156
227
231
251
177

Larson
Hanson
Warren
Schammel
Diamond
Wolfe
Wilson
Stanton
Lilly
Boozer
Simpson
Heschel
Weatherford
Hames

Makenzie
Adrienne
Lillian
Olivia
Regan
Amanda
Cassidy
EmmaJames
Elizabeth
Elisa
Martha
Diane
Brooklynne
Micah

Klusmeier Landi: Julie

Jones
Singleton
Downum
Dufresne
Hall

Swick
Tieszen
Youngblood
Kring

Kiley
Hailey
Annie
Hannah
Martha
Ziva
Ashley
Skye
Mackenzie

co
GA
Ml

co
PA
WA
FL
LR
OK
co
OH

OH
co
OH
AR

co
PA
SD

co

ui15
uU1s8
u21
uU1s8
U18
u21
OPEN
uU1s8
U18
uU1s8
ui15
uU1s8
U18
uU1s8
OPEN
uU1s8
U18
u21
ui15
OPEN
U18
uU1s8
U18
u15

555
568
570
548
564
566
555
560
563
550
551
561
556
563
548
543
537
551
533
547
529
550
540
531

565
558
546
567
560
564
566
556
544
555
556
548
547
542
543
550
550
540
550
547
543
520
538
520

95
89
96
97
90
93
91
91
90
94
94
91
91
90
92
94
82
87
92
92
90
84
84
81

94
95
97
95
90
94
97
95
91
90
92
91
93
94
93
87
93
90
94
94
96
89
95
86

96
97
94
98
96
96
96
96
97
97
95
96
95
90
93
95
96
92
95
98
98
94
90
92

93
97
95
99
95
96
97
97
98
96
95
98
91
91
95
93
95
98
94
97
93
85
91
92

97
91
94
85
92
84
87
87
94
91
91
88
93
96
88
84
90
87
91
80
85
88
85
82

92
92
95
93
94
88
86
89
93
94
90
86
93
92
88
92
94
91
86
75
88
91
75
87

567
561
571
567
557
551
554
555
563
562
557
550
556
553
549
545
550
545
552
536
550
531
520
520

18
16
19
21
16
13
16
19
15
13
13
14
13
15
11
13
15
10
10
10

10

1687
1687
1687
1682
1681
1681
1675
1671
1670
1667
1664
1659
1659
1658
1640
1638
1637
1636
1635
1630
1622
1601
1598
1571



2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 16-19

Men's Smallbore Rifle
Day 3 Results

Open Champion:  Lucas Kozeniesky
Silver Medalist:  Peter Fiori
Bronze Medalist:  Timothy Sherry

Rank Bib Last Name First Name State Cat. Dayl X's Day2 X's T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 Day3 X's Total X's
1 208 Roe Ivan MT OPEN 593 39 592 40 95 99 99 100 99 95 587 33 1772 112
2 216 Sherry Timothy AL OPEN 592 38 591 36 99 100 100 99 95 96 589 35 1772 109
3 226 Sunderman Patrick AL OPEN 585 32 589 35 98 99 100 100 98 99 594 34 1768 101
4 175 Kozeniesky Lucas co OPEN 587 37 592 33 99 98 98 98 97 98 588 31 1767 101
5 215 Shaner William co OPEN 591 35 585 31 99 100 97 100 97 94 587 35 1763 101
6 171 Kissell Rylan co u21 586 26 590 35 97 98 97 100 96 97 585 25 1761 86
7 146 Fiori Peter NJ OPEN 579 25 586 31 98 97 100 100 99 94 588 33 1753 89
8 186 McAferty Kellen WA OPEN 587 33 580 27 98 98 100 99 93 97 585 33 1752 93
9 123 Clark Levi AL OPEN 581 37 586 32 96 99 100 99 96 94 584 30 1751 99
10 194 Mowrer Nick co OPEN 580 26 587 36 99 99 100 100 94 92 584 31 1751 93
11 106 Barnick Gavin Wi u21 582 25 582 32 97 97 100 99 96 98 587 27 1751 84
12 127 Cover Chance OH OPEN 581 27 591 32 99 95 100 99 86 94 573 27 1745 86
13 178 Lake Griffin PA uis 576 28 587 27 97 98 97 96 98 96 582 22 1745 77
14 202 Peiser Braden X uis 577 27 584 28 99 100 98 95 95 96 583 33 1744 88
15 124 Clark Richard Ml OPEN 580 29 586 30 94 92 100 100 95 95 576 19 1742 78
16 242 Wee Tyler NC uis 582 30 580 25 93 99 97 97 97 95 578 29 1740 84
17 207 Rockett Scott NC u21 580 28 576 25 97 97 100 99 96 95 584 26 1740 79
18 111 Blanton John IN u21 586 28 575 26 95 93 98 100 96 95 577 24 1738 78
19 133 Desrosiers Jared AL OPEN 579 31 579 29 98 98 99 99 92 93 579 28 1737 88
20 211 Sanchez Matthew FL u21 574 22 576 22 96 95 97 100 98 96 582 26 1732 70
21 196 Muske Brandon GA OPEN 575 22 576 24 96 98 99 98 94 95 580 25 1731 71
22 243 Wehrlen Nathan VA u21 581 27 568 18 98 96 97 97 97 91 576 23 1725 68
23 209 Salas Benjamin NC u21 571 18 574 20 97 95 99 99 95 93 578 20 1723 58
24 153 Gregory Dylan IL uis 572 22 583 27 94 94 93 95 94 90 560 16 1715 65
25 116 Burrow Sam GA u21 570 17 577 26 90 95 99 99 92 92 567 24 1714 67

26 107 Barth Tanner MN u1s 568 16 565 21 94 94 99 94 95 93 569 20 1702 57



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

169
149
241
125
139
214
248
225
210
140
223
152
165
200
180
147
189
109
101
141
104

Kersey
Geisecke
Wee
Clark
Duncan
Schmeltzer
Wisman
Stout
Sanchez
Ellis
Steen
Gray
Jockers
Ossi
Lastra
Fiori Sr.
Meyers
Billings
Albert
Ellis
Bain

John
Michael
Ryan
Theodore
Max
Timothy
Jacob
Matthew
Logan
Grayson
William
Cooper
Corbin
Matthias
Guido
Peter
Teegan
Brock
Enzzo
Xavier
Pruitt

VA
MN
NC
X
co
M
WV
VA
co
AL
TX
co
PA
NJ
MO
NJ
co
co
FL
AZ
AL

uz21
OPEN
u18
u1g
uz21
OPEN
u18
u1g
u15
u1g
u18
u1g
u18
u1g
OPEN
OPEN
u18
u1g
u18
u1g
u18

561
571
566
559
564
563
563
551
543
544
544
529
540
526
521
528
522
512
512
499

13
23
23
18
15
16
16
13
16
12

10

12

10

10

566
560
566
564
562
551
554
549
554
543
541
546
531
525
537
534
514
515
513
492

94
93
96
94
93
88
84
94
91
94
96
91
91
88
88
85
95
84
90
84
87

94
93
99
91
93
93
90
90
89
91
92
90
94
92
78
85
90
84
79
85
83

96
97
97
97
96
95
96
90
93
96
93
96
98
94
93
98
94
93
90
88
89

96
99
94
96
93
95
97
95
94
95
92
94
98
90
96
91
91
88
87
87
95

98
91
82
91
89
92
90
93
84
82
86
89
82
85
85
74
74
90
75
88
88

93
91
90
89
91
93
94
90
90
86
81
87
87
85
79
78
78
87
73
80
88

571
564
558
558
555
556
551
552
541
544
540
547
550
534
519
511
522
526
494
512
530

16
17
18
13
11
11
16

15

14
20

o o

O o b OO

1698
1695
1690
1681
1681
1670
1668
1652
1638
1631
1625
1622
1621
1585
1577
1573
1558
1553
1519
1503
530

46
54
57
45
40
38
43
33
34
40
24
34
40
18
34
27
28
18

19



2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 20-22

Women's Air Rifle
Day 2 Results

Open Champion: Sagen Maddalena

Silver Medalist:  Kristen Hemplhill

Bronze Medalist:  Abigail Gordon
Rank Bib First Last State Category Dayl X's iT1 T2 T3 T4 15 T6 Day2 X's iTotal X's
1 184 Sagen Maddalena  CA OPEN 635.7 59 i104.5 105.8 105.0 105.6 106.2 106.9 6340 58 11269.7 117
2 245 Alison Weisz MT OPEN 631.6 57 i106.1 104.5 105.4 105.3 105.5 105.6 632.4 57 112640 114
3 235 Mary Tucker FL u21 629.5 51 !104.7 103.9 105.6 106.0 104.2 105.6 630.0 56 11259.5 107
4 132 Kristen Derting OR u21 630.0 55 1102.3 104.6 104.9 105.9 105.7 103.9 627.3 53 i1257.3 108
5 150 Abigail Gordon X OPEN 628.7 52 1103.6 105.4 104.3 106.0 103.6 105.3 628.2 54 112569 106
6 161 Kristen Hemphill TX OPEN 626.3 53 1104.4 104.6 105.3 105.4 105.1 1052 630.0 56 11256.3 109
7 120 Camryn Camp X u1s 624.7 47 1105.7 104.1 103.1 104.2 105.2 105.4 627.7 52 112524 99
8 115 Addy Burrow GA OPEN 621.0 45 1103.7 104.3 104.6 106.1 105.2 1055 629.4 58 1{1250.4 103
9 252 Katie Zaun ND u21 627.0 51 i103.3 103.0 104.0 104.5 103.0 1043 622.1 46 112491 97
10 246 Anne White X u21 623.0 47 i104.8 103.9 104.4 105.5 103.2 104.1 6259 48 112489 95
11 159 Jeanne Haverhill PA OPEN 625.9 53 1102.2 104.9 103.5 103.4 105.2 103.4 622.6 44 112485 97
12 238 Emme Walrath wi u18 623.9 47 1104.9 103.2 104.7 104.4 101.9 1052 624.3 49 {12482 96
13 230 Virginia Thrasher co OPEN 622.4 48 i104.4 1043 103.6 104.7 104.0 104.8 6258 55 112482 103
14 128 Peninah D'Souza MD u21 622.1 47 1105.5 106.5 102.6 103.2 102.4 1049 625.1 52 12472 99
15 181 Clarissa Layland X u21 624.6 49 1103.9 105.1 104.4 103.1 103.3 102.7 6225 47 {12471 96
16 187 Molly McGhin GA u21 624.7 51 {104.1 102.7 104.6 104.4 103.1 102.3 621.2 43 {12459 94
17 168 Kayla Kalenza SC u21 623.0 44 i103.6 103.0 103.5 102.2 105.4 1043 622.0 44 12450 88
18 131 Katrina Demerle OH u18 623.0 47 1102.8 102.4 103.1 103.6 104.6 1049 621.4 44 112444 91
19 220 Elijah Spencer ID u1s 623.8 47 1102.8 104.2 102.8 102.3 105.2 102.7 620.0 42 112438 89
20 118 Bremen Butler IN u18 617.3 43 1103.9 103.4 104.4 104.3 105.3 104.7 626.0 48 112433 91
21 204 Elizabeth Probst X u1s 618.1 46 1102.8 104.0 104.5 103.9 105.2 104.2 624.6 51 11242.7 97
22 135 Gracie Dinh MS u18 618.6 44 i103.4 104.1 103.2 104.8 103.0 1055 624.0 50 112426 94
23 234 Megan Torrence co u18 620.8 45 i103.1 104.6 103.6 102.7 103.9 1039 621.8 48 12426 93
24 160 Julianna Hays MN u18 618.6 44 1102.3 103.9 103.5 104.2 104.5 1054 623.8 48 112424 92
25 190 Charlotte Mick co u21 621.6 46 {103.9 103.4 104.4 101.2 104.2 103.6 620.7 42 112423 88




26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

299 Cecelia
203 Natalie
176 Morgan
103 Stephanie
138 Marleigh
298 Malori
170 Alexis
144 Jordyn
105 Isabella
191 Anoushka
158 Adrienne
145 Kenlee
201 Rylie

121 Rachael
197 Claudia
239 Lillian
151 Isabelle
219 Lara

179 Makenzie
172 Julie

221 Briley
134 Regan
130 Rajadyuti
247 Cassidy
213 Olivia
177 Mackenzie

129 Danjela Jordan

117 Bethany
249 Amanda
256 M'Leah
163 Nicolette
206 Kayla

240 Brooklynne
142 Kinga

112 Elisa

166 Kiley

157 Micah

Ossi
Perrin
Kreb
Allan
Duncan
Brown
Kirk
Ewine
Baldwin
Misra
Hanson
Ewton
Passmore
Charles
Muzik
Warren
Gratz
Spanic
Larson

co

Klusmeier Land OH

Sralla
Diamond
DebBarman
Wilson
Schammel
Kring

de Jesus
Butler
Wolfe
Lambdin
Hoffman
Riewe
Weatherford
Aletto
Boozer
Jones
Hames

X
co
WA
WA
X
co
GA
TX
PA
co
SD
X
FL
FL
OK
co
X

u21
uz21
u21
OPEN
u21
OPEN
u21
u18
u21
u15
u1s
u1s8
u1s
u1s8
u1s
uz21
u1s
uz21
uis
OPEN
uis
u18
OPEN
OPEN
u1s
u1s
u1s
u18
uz21
uz21
u1s8
u18
u1s8
OPEN
u1s8
u1s8
u1s8

619.4
619.8
622.4
618.6
617.9
617.5
614.8
617.8
615.4
618.9
616.0
616.4
609.7
611.8
614.7
616.8
617.6
613.1
613.0
610.9
609.8
606.2
611.9
615.5
607.6
606.8
609.5
603.1
607.4
600.8
606.3
607.6
602.0
609.2
600.1
606.3
602.9

43
43
49
41
40
45
38
39
40
47
44
42
31
35
39
42
42
34
35
37
35
29
34
39
31
31
34
29
32
30
32
32
27
37
26
29
31

102.8
104.0
101.6
104.7
104.0
102.4
103.0
101.5
102.2
101.9
101.1
102.8
102.1
103.6
102.2
101.6
101.6
102.7
102.4
102.6
102.0
103.3
102.2
100.4
101.6
102.0
101.0
101.4
102.4
103.7
102.0
100.0
102.0
98.4

102.3
99.3

100.8

104.7
102.0
104.3
101.9
102.7
102.2
101.3
102.1
103.2
103.9
102.4
103.2
104.5
103.1
103.3
102.4
102.8
100.8
102.2
101.5
103.7
102.5
100.6
98.5

100.8
102.2
1011
102.8
101.0
101.9
100.8
100.3
104.3
100.9
100.7
102.7
100.1

104.0
103.9
103.6
104.3
102.0
103.7
101.6
101.8
103.1
101.0
102.5
101.9
102.3
103.1
101.7
103.5
100.3
100.9
102.5
100.7
100.3
104.5
104.1
102.0
102.2
101.2
102.1
101.8
100.2
101.9
99.4

101.2
101.3
101.3
101.6
101.7
100.3

102.0
104.4
100.4
102.2
104.6
102.8
104.8
103.0
103.8
102.1
102.5
102.5
102.9
103.4
102.7
101.3
101.1
101.3
103.0
101.2
100.6
100.8
101.3
101.6
103.2
103.6
102.2
102.3
101.0
102.9
102.9
102.9
101.3
100.2
103.3
102.1
100.9

105.9
101.0
102.9
104.1
103.0
103.5
104.9
104.3
105.8
100.2
102.1
101.9
105.5
102.4
101.4
100.3
101.7
103.1
100.4
102.9
102.3
101.7
101.2
102.7
102.2
103.1
101.8
104.2
102.2
102.3
104.3
101.5
102.8
101.9
102.7
98.6

102.9

103.4
105.1
103.8
103.1
104.5
102.9
103.4
102.6
99.3

103.4
104.7
102.6
103.8
102.4
102.5
102.0
100.1
102.1
100.3
103.8
103.8
103.5
100.9
99.8

102.8
100.4
101.4
102.1
102.5
102.9
100.6
102.4
102.2
101.2
102.4
100.8
101.3

622.8
620.4
616.6
620.3
620.8
617.5
619.0
615.3
617.4
612.5
615.3
614.9
621.1
618.0
613.8
611.1
607.6
610.9
610.8
612.7
612.7
616.3
610.3
605.0
612.8
612.5
609.6
614.6
609.3
615.6
610.0
608.3
613.9
603.9
613.0
605.2
606.3

48
43
40
44
44
41
45
40
45
32
38
39
40
42
38
33
31
32
35
32
38
41
32
27
39
36
31
37
36
39
33
34
33
31
39
30
32

1242.2
1240.2
1239.0
1238.9
1238.7
1235.0
1233.8
12331
1232.8
12314
1231.3
1231.3
1230.8
1229.8
1228.5
1227.9
1225.2
1224.0
1223.8
1223.6
1222.5
1222.5
1222.2
1220.5
1220.4
1219.3
1219.1
1217.7
1216.7
1216.4
1216.3
1215.9
1215.9
12131
12131
12115
1209.2

91
86
89
85
84
86
83
79
85
79
82
81
71
77
77
75
73
66
70
69
73
70
66
66
70
67
65
66
68
69
65
66
60
68
65
59
63



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

218 Hailey
137 Annie
122 Aditi
182 Elizabeth
255 Hannah
162 Diane
217 Martha
227 Ziva

233 Allison
136 Kindolyn
126 Claire
251 Skye
231 Ashley
155 Zoe

195 Marissa
232 Katelyn
229 Chiara
212 Mattie

222 Emma James

174 Victoria
250 Lillian

Singleton
Downum
Chutke
Lilly
Dufresne
Heschel
Simpson
Swick
Torrence
Dobkins
Counter
Youngblood
Tieszen
Gutierrez
Musgrave
Tieszen
Sylvia
Sapp
Stanton
Kopelen
Wytko

OH
AR
X
X
X
OH
co
PA
co
WYy
CT
X
SD

co
SD
co
GA
FL
NC
MD

u1s
uz21
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
uU15
u1s
uU15
U15
uU15
u1s
uz21
u1s

603.2
602.8
598.8
588.9
596.5
599.5
593.0
591.1
591.2
592.2
591.7
586.5
588.1
587.1
603.1
573.4
572.6
528.3
609.9
0.0

0.0

28
30
30
20
23
24
21
17
23
21
21
17
24
14
26
13
12

33

103.1
103.3
100.3
100.1
97.1
98.8
97.7
96.9
101.9
98.4
97.9
97.3
98.7
95.7
85.2
89.7
96.6
95.5
DNS
DNS
DNS

100.5
99.1
98.9
102.5
100.4
99.9
97.5
98.8
98.4
100.2
96.6
99.0
99.6
99.4
71.9
97.9
92.3
93.0
DNS
DNS
DNS

100.5
100.8
100.1
101.8
99.9
100.4
100.9
94.6
98.2
96.6
96.6
99.1
95.1
97.1
93.4
95.4
94.5
90.4
DNS
DNS
DNS

96.5
100.1
101.6
97.5
100.4
100.1
99.6
98.6
96.5
98.3
95.8
99.5
98.2
95.8
101.8
93.2
89.2
88.5
DNS
DNS
DNS

100.5
98.1
100.5
103.7
101.9
99.1
96.9
99.0
96.9
95.5
101.2
96.2
95.5
98.2
98.0
93.5
92.6
93.7
DNS
DNS
DNS

102.5
1011
98.1
1011
98.7
95.4
100.7
101.2
96.7
97.9
96.9
98.0
98.2
94.1
97.5
96.2
91.2
96.8
DNS
DNS
DNS

603.6
602.5
599.5
606.7
598.4
593.7
593.3
589.1
588.6
586.9
585.0
589.1
585.3
580.3
547.8
565.9
556.4
557.9
0.0

0.0

0.0

29
26
26
31
24
23
21
20
23
17
21
22
19
19
10
15
10
15

1206.8
1205.3
1198.3
1195.6
1194.9
1193.2
1186.3
1180.2
1179.8
1179.1
1176.7
1175.6
1173.4
1167.4
1150.9
1139.3
1129.0
1086.2
609.9
0.0

0.0



2022 USA Shooting National Championships

June 20-22
Men's Air Rifle
Day 2 Results

Open Champion:  Rylan Kissell

Silver Medalist:  Lucas Kozeniesky

Bronze Medalist: Ivan Roe
Rank  Bib  Last First State  Cat.  Dayl X'siT1 T2 T3 T4 15 T6 Day2 X's iTotal  X's
1 175 Kozeniesky ~ Lucas co OPEN  629.2 54 {1059 104.1 105.1 103.3 104.1 105.6 628.1 54 i1257.3 108
2 171 Kissell Rylan co u21 627.5 53 i103.2 105.4 104.4 104.2 106.4 1050 628.6 52 1i1256.1 105
3 207 Rockett Scott NC u21 627.1 50 i103.4 104.3 104.6 104.7 105.0 105.0 627.0 51 i1254.1 101
4 196 Muske Brandon GA OPEN  626.7 51 {102.7 103.2 104.1 105.6 105.0 104.5 625.1 51 i1251.8 102
5 226 Sunderman  Patrick AL OPEN  622.8 48 {102.3 105.2 103.5 105.6 104.7 104.0 625.3 51 {1248.1 99
6 186 McAferty Kellen WA OPEN  620.9 48 {103.4 103.9 104.8 104.8 105.3 104.8 627.0 52 i1247.9 100
7 208 Roe lvan MT OPEN  624.6 48 {104.5 103.9 101.9 103.5 104.8 104.5 623.1 50 1i1247.7 98
8 209 Salas Benjamin NC u21 623.8 46 {104.4 103.4 103.5 103.1 104.1 105.1 623.6 45 i{1247.4 91
9 106 Barnick Gavin wi u21 621.6 48 {103.0 103.8 103.9 103.3 105.2 104.5 623.7 50 12453 98
10 215 Shaner William co OPEN  625.2 50 {103.2 101.4 105.0 102.6 102.5 104.9 619.6 44 112448 94
11 211 Sanchez Matthew FL u21 623.7 47 i102.5 105.2 102.9 102.3 104.1 103.8 620.8 44 12445 91
12 124 Clark Richard M OPEN  622.4 50 {102.7 104.5 102.8 102.7 103.0 105.4 621.1 48 112435 98
13 123 Clark Levi AL OPEN  619.5 44 {103.0 104.2 104.1 104.0 104.1 103.5 622.9 50 {1242.4 94
14 146 Fiori Peter NJ OPEN  621.2 46 {102.7 104.0 104.5 104.6 103.9 101.5 621.2 46 12424 92
15 127 Cover Chance OH OPEN  619.1 48 {103.8 104.0 105.2 104.1 104.1 101.4 622.6 50 112417 98
16 216 Sherry Timothy AL OPEN  622.5 45 {102.7 104.4 103.1 103.4 102.2 102.9 618.7 45 12412 90
17 139 Duncan Max co u21 616.6 46 {105.0 102.8 104.5 103.5 104.7 103.1 623.6 49 11240.2 95
18 242 Wee Tyler NC u18 621.1 49 {103.0 105.0 102.8 102.4 101.7 104.1 619.0 45 {1240.1 94
19 111 Blanton John IN u21 619.2 44 {104.0 102.1 101.6 103.2 102.0 104.4 617.3 39 112365 83
20 202 Peiser Braden X u18 619.4 41 {104.4 103.5 102.6 103.7 102.7 100.2 617.1 40 112365 81
21 243 Wehrlen Nathan VA u21 615.3 39 i105.2 103.6 103.7 101.6 103.5 102.7 620.3 39 12356 78
22 169 Kersey John VA u21 615.8 38 {102.9 102.0 104.5 102.5 100.3 102.5 614.7 40 112305 78
23 102 Aletto Dante FL u21 616.2 40 {102.3 100.3 103.6 100.6 103.9 101.8 612.5 31 {1228.7 71
24 116 Burrow Sam GA u21 613.3 34 {103.4 100.9 101.6 100.1 102.8 101.7 610.5 39 12238 73




25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

205
241
236
125
248
214
104
148
107
225
223
164
113
152
149
210
200
140
119
165
189
141
101
109
237
180
224
147
193
167

Rankin
Wee
Veatch
Clark
Wisman
Schmeltzer
Bain
Fowkes
Barth
Stout
Steen
Hooper
Borthwick
Gray
Geisecke
Sanchez
Ossi
Ellis
Butler
Jockers
Meyers
Ellis
Albert
Billings
Velasco
Lastra
Stelter
Fiori Sr.
Morris
Joseph

Jakob
Ryan
Leo
Theodore
Jacob
Timothy
Pruitt
Brady
Tanner
Matthew
William
Mason
R. Paul
Cooper
Michael
Logan
Matthias
Grayson
Elijah
Corbin
Teegan
Xavier
Enzzo
Brock
Jober
Guido
Mausten
Peter
Ben
Willie

>
NC
co
>
wv
Ml
AL
PA
MN
VA
>
PA
MD
co
MN
co
NJ
AL
>
PA
co
AZ
FL
co
CA
MO
SD
NJ
co
FL

OPEN
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
u1s
OPEN
ui1s
u21
u1s
ui1s
uig
uig
OPEN
uig
OPEN
uis
uig
uig
uig
uig
uig
uig
uig
uig
OPEN
OPEN
uis
OPEN
uis
OPEN

610.9
613.7
608.3
609.8
608.6
610.4
600.5
601.5
600.3
606.8
602.1
604.3
599.6
603.1
596.3
600.8
600.0
598.2
596.3
593.6
588.6
576.4
566.6
573.9
573.3
573.0
569.8
559.6
534.7
0.0

37
40
35
37
34
35
27
22
26
35
26
24
29
29
25
33
26
24
26
22
18
15
10
13
14
12
16
12
12
0

102.2
100.5
105.3
101.9
98.7
100.4
102.7
103.0
104.5
101.5
97.1
101.8
98.2
95.4
99.7
100.7
97.2
96.1
99.7
96.5
92.9
98.2
94.5
91.6
95.1
94.1
92.8
88.8
82.5
DNS

102.2
103.6
102.4
101.5
99.9
101.8
101.7
103.3
100.8
101.5
101.5
97.4
99.4
100.5
101.6
98.3
98.7
100.5
96.3
99.2
92.0
94.4
98.9
93.0
98.5
91.5
92.0
93.1
91.7
DNS

101.7
101.9
99.6
101.0
101.2
101.9
101.0
100.9
102.3
98.9
99.8
96.6
98.4
102.1
99.8
99.5
100.0
98.6
99.1
93.6
96.6
101.1
99.9
97.0
93.5
93.8
96.6
96.6
89.6
DNS

103.5
100.3
101.6
102.9
102.4
100.9
101.2
103.9
101.6
100.3
102.7
101.4
100.5
95.7
101.6
100.4
99.0
101.0
98.8
97.1
96.7
98.7
94.1
95.0
91.7
89.1
98.1
90.8
89.7
DNS

101.7
100.8
101.4
100.7
103.0
99.1
101.9
98.2
100.6
98.3
100.3
101.4
100.9
100.1
98.2
99.2
96.8
98.7
103.1
98.3
97.1
96.9
95.1
98.9
95.8
98.9
87.9
94.8
88.4
DNS

98.4
99.1
101.1
100.4
102.5
101.2
101.5
98.8
98.6
100.9
101.1
100.1
101.6
101.6
100.6
94.2
98.4
96.9
94.7
98.9
96.2
91.0
99.2
95.2
91.3
96.5
93.6
95.5
94.2
DNS

609.7
606.2
611.4
608.4
607.7
605.3
610.0
608.1
608.4
601.4
602.5
598.7
599.0
595.4
601.5
592.3
590.1
591.8
591.7
583.6
571.5
580.3
581.7
570.7
565.9
563.9
561.0
559.6
536.1
0.0

1220.6
1219.9
1219.7
1218.2
1216.3
1215.7
1210.5
1209.6
1208.7
1208.2
1204.6
1203.0
1198.6
1198.5
1197.8
1193.1
1190.1
1190.0
1188.0
1177.2
1160.1
1156.7
1148.3
1144.6
1139.2
1136.9
1130.8
1119.2
1070.8
0.0

74
71
69
71
66
66
61
55
56
62
58
49
58
50
53
53
46
44
53
42
31
33
26
26
31
20
23
16
17
0



2022 USA Shooting National Championships

Junior Champion:
Silver Medalist:
Bronze Medalist:

June 20-22

Junior Women's Air Rifle
Day 2 Results

Mary Tucker

Camryn Camp

Emme Walrath

Rank Bib First Last State Category Dayl X's iT1 T2 T3 T4 15 T6 Day2 X's iTotal X's
1 235 Mary Tucker FL u21 629.5 51 (104.7 103.9 105.6 106.0 104.2 105.6 630.0 56 1259.5 107
2 132 Kristen Derting OR u21 630.0 55 {102.3 104.6 104.9 105.9 105.7 103.9 627.3 53 1257.3 108
3 120 Camryn Camp X uis 624.7 47 {105.7 104.1 103.1 104.2 105.2 105.4 627.7 52 1252.4 99
4 252 Katie Zaun ND u21 627.0 51 {103.3 103.0 104.0 104.5 103.0 104.3 622.1 46 1249.1 97
5 246 Anne White X u21 623.0 47 1104.8 103.9 104.4 105.5 103.2 104.1 6259 48 1248.9 95
6 238 Emme Walrath Wi u1s8 623.9 47 i104.9 103.2 104.7 104.4 101.9 105.2 6243 49 1248.2 96
7 128 Peninah D'Souza MD u21 622.1 47 1105.5 106.5 102.6 103.2 102.4 1049 625.1 52 1247.2 99
8 181 Clarissa Layland X u21 624.6 49 {103.9 105.1 104.4 103.1 103.3 102.7 622.5 47 1247.1 96
9 187 Molly McGhin GA u21 624.7 51 1104.1 102.7 104.6 104.4 103.1 102.3 621.2 43 1245.9 94
10 168 Kayla Kalenza SC u21 623.0 44 i103.6 103.0 103.5 102.2 105.4 104.3 622.0 44 1245.0 88
11 131 Katrina Demerle OH u1s 623.0 47 :102.8 102.4 103.1 103.6 104.6 1049 6214 44 1244.4 91
12 220 Elijah Spencer ID u1s8 623.8 47 1102.8 104.2 102.8 102.3 105.2 102.7 620.0 42 1243.8 89
13 118 Bremen Butler IN u1s 617.3 43 1103.9 103.4 104.4 104.3 105.3 104.7 626.0 48 12433 91
14 204 Elizabeth Probst X u1s8 618.1 46 :102.8 104.0 104.5 103.9 105.2 104.2 624.6 51 1242.7 97
15 135 Gracie Dinh MS u1s8 618.6 44 i103.4 104.1 103.2 104.8 103.0 105.5 624.0 50 1242.6 94
16 234 Megan Torrence Co u1s8 620.8 45 {103.1 104.6 103.6 102.7 103.9 103.9 621.8 48 1242.6 93
17 160 Julianna Hays MN u1s8 618.6 44 {102.3 103.9 103.5 104.2 104.5 105.4 623.8 48 1242.4 92
18 190 Charlotte Mick Co u21 621.6 46 (103.9 103.4 104.4 101.2 104.2 103.6 620.7 42 1242.3 88
19 299 Cecelia Ossi NJ u21 619.4 43 i102.8 104.7 104.0 102.0 105.9 103.4 622.8 48 1242.2 91
20 203 Natalie Perrin Ml u21 619.8 43 {104.0 102.0 103.9 104.4 101.0 105.1 620.4 43 1240.2 86
21 176 Morgan Kreb co u21 622.4 49 {101.6 104.3 103.6 100.4 102.9 103.8 616.6 40 1239.0 89
22 138 Marleigh Duncan NC u21 617.9 40 i104.0 102.7 102.0 104.6 103.0 104.5 620.8 44 1238.7 84
23 170 Alexis Kirk NY u21 614.8 38 i103.0 101.3 101.6 104.8 104.9 103.4 619.0 45 1233.8 83
24 144 Jordyn Ewine ND u1s 617.8 39 i101.5 102.1 101.8 103.0 104.3 102.6 615.3 40 1233.1 79
25 105 Isabella Baldwin TN u21 6154 40 i102.2 103.2 103.1 103.8 105.8 99.3 617.4 45 1232.8 85



26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

191 Anoushka
158 Adrienne
145 Kenlee
201 Rylie

121 Rachael
197 Claudia
239 Lillian
151 Isabelle
219 lara

179 Makenzie
221 Briley
134 Regan
213 Olivia

177 Mackenzie
129 Danjela Jordan

117 Bethany
249 Amanda
256 M'Leah
163 Nicolette
206 Kayla

240 Brooklynne

112 Elisa
166 Kiley
157 Micah
218 Hailey
137 Annie
122 Aditi
182 Elizabeth
255 Hannah
162 Diane
217 Martha
227 Ziva

233 Allison
136 Kindolyn
126 Claire
251 Skye
231 Ashley

Misra
Hanson
Ewton
Passmore
Charles
Muzik
Warren
Gratz
Spanic
Larson
Sralla
Diamond
Schammel
Kring

de Jesus
Butler
Wolfe
Lambdin
Hoffman
Riewe
Weatherford
Boozer
Jones
Hames
Singleton
Downum
Chutke
Lilly
Dufresne
Heschel
Simpson
Swick
Torrence
Dobkins
Counter
Youngblood
Tieszen

CT
GA
TN
IL

OH
M

Wi
co
X
Cco
X
Cco
GA
X
PA
Cco
SD
TX

OK
co
TX
OH
AR
X
TX
X
OH
co
PA
co
WYy
CcT
X
SD

U15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u21
u1s
u21
U15
U15
u1s
u1s
uU15
u1s
u1s
u21
uz21
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
uz21
U15
u1s
U15
u1s
u15
u1s
u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

618.9
616.0
616.4
609.7
611.8
614.7
616.8
617.6
613.1
613.0
609.8
606.2
607.6
606.8
609.5
603.1
607.4
600.8
606.3
607.6
602.0
600.1
606.3
602.9
603.2
602.8
598.8
588.9
596.5
599.5
593.0
591.1
591.2
592.2
591.7
586.5
588.1

47
44
42
31
35
39
42
42
34
35
35
29
31
31
34
29
32
30
32
32
27
26
29
31
28
30
30
20
23
24
21
17
23
21
21
17
24

101.9
1011
102.8
102.1
103.6
102.2
101.6
101.6
102.7
102.4
102.0
103.3
101.6
102.0
101.0
101.4
102.4
103.7
102.0
100.0
102.0
102.3
99.3

100.8
103.1
103.3
100.3
100.1
97.1

98.8

97.7

96.9

101.9
98.4

97.9

97.3

98.7

103.9 101.0
102.4 102.5
103.2 101.9
104.5 102.3
103.1 103.1
103.3 101.7
102.4 103.5
102.8 100.3
100.8 100.9
102.2 102.5
103.7 100.3
102.5 104.5
100.8 102.2
102.2 101.2
101.1 102.1
102.8 101.8
101.0 100.2
101.9 101.9
100.8 99.4

100.3 101.2
104.3 101.3
100.7 101.6
102.7 101.7
100.1 100.3
100.5 100.5
99.1 100.8
98.9 100.1
102.5 101.8
100.4 99.9

99.9 100.4
97.5 100.9
98.8 94.6

98.4 98.2

100.2 96.6

96.6 96.6

99.0 99.1

99.6 95.1

102.1
102.5
102.5
102.9
103.4
102.7
101.3
101.1
101.3
103.0
100.6
100.8
103.2
103.6
102.2
102.3
101.0
102.9
102.9
102.9
101.3
103.3
102.1
100.9
96.5

100.1
101.6
97.5

100.4
100.1
99.6

98.6

96.5

98.3

95.8

99.5

98.2

100.2
102.1
101.9
105.5
102.4
101.4
100.3
101.7
103.1
100.4
102.3
101.7
102.2
103.1
101.8
104.2
102.2
102.3
104.3
101.5
102.8
102.7
98.6

102.9
100.5
98.1

100.5
103.7
101.9
99.1

96.9

99.0

96.9

95.5

101.2
96.2

95.5

103.4
104.7
102.6
103.8
102.4
102.5
102.0
100.1
102.1
100.3
103.8
103.5
102.8
100.4
101.4
102.1
102.5
102.9
100.6
102.4
102.2
102.4
100.8
101.3
102.5
1011
98.1

1011
98.7

95.4

100.7
101.2
96.7

97.9

96.9

98.0

98.2

612.5
615.3
614.9
621.1
618.0
613.8
611.1
607.6
610.9
610.8
612.7
616.3
612.8
612.5
609.6
614.6
609.3
615.6
610.0
608.3
613.9
613.0
605.2
606.3
603.6
602.5
599.5
606.7
598.4
593.7
593.3
589.1
588.6
586.9
585.0
589.1
585.3

32
38
39
40
42
38
33
31
32
35
38
41
39
36
31
37
36
39
33
34
33
39
30
32
29
26
26
31
24
23
21
20
23
17
21
22
19

1231.4
1231.3
1231.3
1230.8
1229.8
1228.5
1227.9
1225.2
1224.0
1223.8
1222.5
1222.5
1220.4
1219.3
1219.1
1217.7
1216.7
1216.4
1216.3
1215.9
1215.9
12131
1211.5
1209.2
1206.8
1205.3
1198.3
1195.6
1194.9
1193.2
1186.3
1180.2
1179.8
1179.1
1176.7
1175.6
1173.4

79
82
81
71
77
77
75
73
66
70
73
70
70
67
65
66
68
69
65
66
60
65
59
63
57
56
56
51
47
47
42
37
46
38
42
39
43



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

155 Zoe

195 Marissa

232 Katelyn

229 Chiara

212 Mattie

222 Emma James
174 Victoria

250 Lillian

Gutierrez
Musgrave
Tieszen
Sylvia
Sapp
Stanton
Kopelen
Wytko

co
SD
co
GA
FL
NC
MD

U15
u1s
U15
U15
U15
u1s
u21
u1s

587.1
603.1
573.4
572.6
528.3
609.9
0.0

0.0

14
26
13
12

33

95.7
85.2
89.7
96.6
95.5
DNS
DNS
DNS

99.4
71.9
97.9
92.3
93.0
DNS
DNS
DNS

97.1
934
95.4
94.5
90.4
DNS
DNS
DNS

95.8
101.8
93.2
89.2
88.5
DNS
DNS
DNS

98.2
98.0
93.5
92.6
93.7
DNS
DNS
DNS

94.1
97.5
96.2
91.2
96.8
DNS
DNS
DNS

580.3
547.8
565.9
556.4
557.9
0.0
0.0
0.0

19
10
15
10
15

1167.4
1150.9
1139.3
1129.0
1086.2
609.9
0.0

0.0
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2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 20-22

Junior Men's Air Rifle
Day 2 Results

Benjamin Salas

Junior Champion:
Silver Medalist:

Scott Rockett

Bronze Medalist:  Rylan Kissell
Bib  Last First State  Cat.  Dayl X'siT1 T2 T3 T4 15 T6 Day2 X's iTotal  X's
171 Kissell Rylan co u21 627.5 53 {103.2 105.4 104.4 104.2 106.4 1050 628.6 52 i1256.1 105
207 Rockett Scott NC u21 627.1 50 i103.4 104.3 104.6 104.7 105.0 105.0 627.0 51 i1254.1 101
209 Salas Benjamin NC u21 623.8 46 |104.4 103.4 103.5 103.1 104.1 105.1 623.6 45 [1247.4 91
106 Barnick Gavin wi u21 621.6 48 {103.0 103.8 103.9 103.3 105.2 104.5 623.7 50 12453 98
211 Sanchez Matthew FL u21 623.7 47 1102.5 105.2 102.9 102.3 104.1 103.8 620.8 44 12445 91
139 Duncan Max co u21 616.6 46 i105.0 102.8 104.5 103.5 104.7 103.1 623.6 49 i1240.2 95
242 Wee Tyler NC u18 621.1 49 {103.0 105.0 102.8 102.4 101.7 104.1 619.0 45 1{1240.1 94
111 Blanton John IN u21 619.2 44 {104.0 102.1 101.6 103.2 102.0 104.4 617.3 39 {12365 83
202 Peiser Braden X u18 619.4 41 {104.4 103.5 102.6 103.7 102.7 100.2 617.1 40 12365 81
243 Wehrlen Nathan VA u21 615.3 39 {105.2 103.6 103.7 101.6 103.5 102.7 620.3 39 112356 78
169 Kersey John VA u21 615.8 38 i102.9 102.0 104.5 102.5 100.3 102.5 614.7 40 12305 78
102 Aletto Dante FL u21 616.2 40 {102.3 100.3 103.6 100.6 103.9 101.8 612.5 31 11228.7 71
116 Burrow Sam GA u21 613.3 34 {103.4 100.9 101.6 100.1 102.8 101.7 610.5 39 {12238 73
241 Wee Ryan NC u18 613.7 40 {100.5 103.6 101.9 100.3 100.8 99.1 606.2 31 12199 71
236 Veatch Leo co u18 608.3 35 {105.3 102.4 99.6 101.6 101.4 101.1 611.4 34 112197 69
125 Clark Theodore X u18 609.8 37 i101.9 101.5 101.0 102.9 100.7 100.4 608.4 34 12182 71
248 Wisman Jacob wv u18 608.6 34 {98.7 99.9 101.2 102.4 103.0 102.5 607.7 32 112163 66
104 Bain Pruitt AL u18 600.5 27 {102.7 101.7 101.0 101.2 101.9 101.5 610.0 34 {12105 61
148 Fowkes Brady PA u21 601.5 22 {103.0 103.3 100.9 103.9 98.2 98.8 608.1 33 i1209.6 55
107 Barth Tanner MN u18 600.3 26 i104.5 100.8 102.3 101.6 100.6 98.6 608.4 30 1i1208.7 56
225 Stout Matthew VA u18 606.8 35 i101.5 101.5 98.9 100.3 98.3 100.9 601.4 27 12082 62
223 Steen William X u18 602.1 26 {97.1 101.5 99.8 102.7 100.3 101.1 602.5 32 11204.6 58
164 Hooper Mason PA u18 604.3 24 {101.8 97.4 96.6 101.4 101.4 100.1 598.7 25 {1203.0 49
152 Gray Cooper co u18 603.1 29 i95.4 100.5 102.1 957 100.1 101.6 595.4 21 {11985 50



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

210
200
140
119
165
189
141
101
109
224
193

Sanchez
Ossi
Ellis
Butler
Jockers
Meyers
Ellis
Albert
Billings
Stelter
Morris

Logan
Matthias
Grayson
Elijah
Corbin
Teegan
Xavier
Enzzo
Brock
Mausten
Ben

co
NJ

AL
>
PA
co
AZ
FL

co
SD
co

uis
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
u1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
u1s
uis
uis

600.8
600.0
598.2
596.3
593.6
588.6
576.4
566.6
573.9
569.8
534.7

33
26
24
26
22
18
15
10
13
16
12

100.7
97.2
96.1
99.7
96.5
92.9
98.2
94.5
91.6
92.8
82.5

98.3
98.7
100.5
96.3
99.2
92.0
94.4
98.9
93.0
92.0
91.7

99.5
100.0
98.6
99.1
93.6
96.6
101.1
99.9
97.0
96.6
89.6

100.4
99.0
101.0
98.8
97.1
96.7
98.7
94.1
95.0
98.1
89.7

99.2
96.8
98.7
103.1
98.3
97.1
96.9
95.1
98.9
87.9
88.4

94.2
98.4
96.9
94.7
98.9
96.2
91.0
99.2
95.2
93.6
94.2

592.3
590.1
591.8
591.7
583.6
571.5
580.3
581.7
570.7
561.0
536.1

20
20
20
27
20
13
18
16
13

1193.1
1190.1
1190.0
1188.0
1177.2
1160.1
1156.7
1148.3
1144.6
1130.8
1070.8

53
46
44
53
42
31
33
26
26
23
17



Rank Bib
1 171
2 106
3 178
4 202
5 242
6 207
7 111
8 211
9 243
10 209
11 153
12 116
13 107
14 169
15 241
16 125
17 139
18 248
19 225
20 210
21 140
22 223
23 152
24 165

25 200

2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 16-19

Junior Men's Smallbore Rifle

Day 3 Results
Open Champion:

Silver Medalist:
Bronze Medalist:

Last Name First Name State
Kissell Rylan co
Barnick Gavin Wi
Lake Griffin PA
Peiser Braden TX
Wee Tyler NC
Rockett Scott NC
Blanton John IN
Sanchez Matthew FL
Wehrlen Nathan VA
Salas Benjamin NC
Gregory Dylan IL
Burrow Sam GA
Barth Tanner MN
Kersey John VA
Wee Ryan NC
Clark Theodore TX
Duncan Max co
Wisman Jacob wv
Stout Matthew VA
Sanchez Logan co
Ellis Grayson AL
Steen William TX
Gray Cooper co
Jockers Corbin PA
Ossi Matthias NJ

Cat.
u21
u21
u18
u18
u18
u21
u21
u21
u21
u21
u18
u21
u18
u21
u18
u18
u21
u18
u18
u1s
u18
u18
u18
u18
u18

Rylan Kissell
Braden Peiser
Gavin Barnick

Dayl X's Day2
586 26 590
582 25 582
576 28 587
577 27 584
582 30 580
580 28 576
586 28 575
574 22 576
581 27 568
571 18 574
572 22 583
570 17 577
568 16 565
561 13 566
566 23 566
559 18 564
564 15 562
563 16 554
551 13 549
543 16 554
544 12 543
544 9 541
529 5 546
540 10 531
526 5 525

X's
35
32
27
28
25
25
26
22
18
20
27
26
21
17
16
14
14
11
11
11
13
6

15
10
7

T1
97
97
97
99
93
97
95
96
98
97
94
90
94
94
96
94
93
84
94
91
94
96
91
91
88

T2
98
97
98
100
99
97
93
95
96
95
94
95
94
94
99
91
93
90
90
89
91
92
90
94
92

13
97
100
97
98
97
100
98
97
97
99
93
99
99
96
97
97
96
96
90
93
9%
93
9%
98
94

T4
100
99
96
95
97
99
100
100
97
99
95
99
94
96
94
96
93
97
95
94
95
92
94
98
90

96
96
98
95
97
96
96
98
97
95
94
92
95
98
82
91
89
90
93
84
82
86
89
82
85

T6
97
98
96
96
95
95
95
96
91
93
90
92
93
93
90
89
91
94
90
90
86
81
87
87
85

Total
1761
1751
1745
1744
1740
1740
1738
1732
1725
1723
1715
1714
1702
1698
1690
1681
1681
1668
1652
1638
1631
1625
1622
1621
1585



26
27
28
29
30

189
109
101
141
104

Meyers
Billings
Albert
Ellis
Bain

Teegan
Brock
Enzzo
Xavier
Pruitt

co
co
FL

AZ
AL

u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

522
512
512
499

10

10

514
515
513
492

10 95
5 84
3 90
3 84
0 87

90
84
79
85
83

94
93
90
88
89

91
88
87
87
95

74
90
75
88
88

78
87
73
80
88

522
526
494
512
530

©O© o b OO

1558
1553
1519
1503
530

28
18

19



2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 20-22

Paralympic Air Rifle
Day 2 Results

Rank  Bib Last First State Cat Dayl Xs i1 T2 13 T4 15 16 Day2 Xs !Total X's
1 198 Nguyen Kevin GA R3 632.3 58 105 105 105.3 106.2 105.7 105.7 6329 58 1265.2 116
2 259 Beach Nick OH R3 629.1 54 i105.5 104.5 104.9 105.3 106.7 104.2 631.1 54 1260.2 108
3 260 Esparza Leonard co R3 626.6 54 {103.9 105.6 104.4 104 103.6 104.7 626.2 54 1252.8 108
4 188 MclLeroy William CA R3 624.8 50 1105.7 103.7 104.2 104.6 104.2 105.1 627.5 50 1252.3 100
5 185 Martin Jay VA R3 623.5 48 1106 104.7 103.9 104.2 105.3 103.1 627.2 48 1250.7 96
6 154 Groggett Leah X R3 596.1 20 103 104.3 104.6 104.1 103.8 102.7 622.5 20 1218.6 40
1 258 Tremblay Line CAN R4 619.4 41 1102.5 1049 103.1 102.5 103.9 104.6 6215 41 1240.9 82
2 253 Champion Madison > R4 616.1 36 {100.1 102.4 102.6 104.6 103.3 102.5 615.5 36 1231.6 72
3 173 Knight Sidney PA R4 579.3 16 {934 96.7 916 102 982 93.6 5755 16 1154.8 32
1 253 Champion Madison > R5 631.0 58 1:106.2 106.1 105.5 106.5 104.8 105.8 634.9 58 1265.9 116
2 258 Tremblay Line CAN R5 625.0 54 1104 104.2 104.3 105.1 105.6 104.7 6279 54 1252.9 108
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Bib

198
254
188

First
Kevin
John
William

Last
Nguyen
Joss
McLeroy

2022 USA Shooting National Championships
June 20-22

Paralympic Men's Smallbore
Day 3 Results

State
GA
co
CA

Cat.

R6
R6
R6

Day 1
618.1

612
596.7

X's
35
37
17

Day 2
624.5

615.6
602.7

X's
42
33
19

I 12 13 T4 15 Te6 Day3
103.7 103.4 103.0 104.7 101.8 103.4 620.0
102.6 100.4 103.2 103.8 103.1 104.0 617.1
98.9 987 100.6 100.8 97.9 101.4 5983

Total

1862.6
1844.7
1797.7

X's
113
93
54
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